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1310nm(R): £41dB
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1550 nen(F): 1020 dB

e

1310nm(R): 441 dB

1550nm(F): 10.21 6B
1550nmiF): 10.20 dB

FEis (Master) 1t (Slave)

OLM300 A ] Ry PERE 11 251 FE R i

) 1. SR © IREIRAVEAR IR

2. B
PRBAT YR BT A B FT A IR TS -

ool o SIS

o BT~ BIERSmEME

”»

OLS200 | 03



MRS

OPM ST 5t

#1571 +6 & -70 5{ +26 = -50

BRI (dbm) B8 7 D 40 % 65 of, +26 F -45

BRRIZRER InGaAs

SRS (dB) <+5% 5 <+0.25 dB (@ -10dBm 5§ -20dBm)

424 (dB) <+0.1

fRAfTE (dB) <+0.01

HEHHE (nm) 850, 1300, 1310, 1490, 1550, 1625, 1650

ST T %ﬁ: : ﬂfé%ﬁ@ﬁfc *SC LC ~ BAIEO 2.5mm SUBAE 1.25mm HIEE (P )
BIR? | HRRFFABAREO 2.5 mm ’ Al BIMERBAREO 2.5mm AR FC ~ SC 5 LC §8

OLS JtR

FLEE (nm) 850 (+30) 11300 (£50) | 1310 (£20) | 1490 (:20) | 1550 (x20) | 1625 (x5)

SEREERE (nm) <5

HILIH (dBm) i
+0.05 (15 2% > %2H7)

PRI (dB) £02 (8155 * EHA)

R CW (B#&% ) ~ 270Hz ~ 1kHz ~ 2kHz

SN E W REe e _ \_
B B4 BAREO 2.5 mm * RIS MERIBAREO 2.5mm Q8B FC ~ SC 9 LC £

VFL BRI (138

B (nm) 650£10 (A1) HFER 1000 %

I (MW) 1+10~30~50 (FIEE) e USB 417

e CWTRR) 2z 2

R (A8) 5% 30 (fRPTEZ#EINER) R (B x B xE) (A%) 150 x 75 x 30

KIEBENE BAEO 2.5mm B8 (3)(28H) 4 250

HE

24 NMBESE TFT £ LCD %5 * BERHINAE -

TRAEFCI

25~ [SREMPUEE  WiniRER ~ BE® « RE—F

B
AR A | 1002400 o0 2 oot G @ ¥ Fe (€ ®
%ﬁfﬂ%ﬁiﬁ%ﬁ (/NEF)
o oW v S D L I8 SRR S8
2. BIR SOREARESHI—IR
TERE (°C) -10 & +60
HERE (°C) -30 & +70
EEEE (%) 5% 95 EEHE

OLS200 | 04



IR EH

OLM 01-0 X 3 XX + A0-001 XX

01: AJ AT FC JiEEE

B O ] —I; 818 2 N INEEIREE
A
B:

D8R (SURRATIRETE—IR)
BBIR (SORRAIRETEHIN—IR)

KRR OER & RN ERINEREER OC—
18 D[IE 0L E 07 F 41 E 47
BS18 | BEE 21 £ 27 8 61 F 67

01: 850nm & 1300nm, +6dBm % -70dBm

02: 1310nm & 1490nm, +6dBm % -70dBm
03: 1310nm & 1550nm, +6dBm % -70dBm
04: 1310nm & 1625nm, +6dBm % -70dBm
05: 1490nm & 1550nm, +6dBm % -70dBm
06: 1490nm & 1625nm, +6dBm % -70dBm
07: 1550nm & 1625nm, +6dBm % -70dBm

21: 850nm & 1300nm, +9dBm £ -65dBm

22:1310nm & 1490nm, +9dBm % -65dBm
23:1310nm & 1550nm, +9dBm % -65dBm
24:1310nm & 1625nm, +9dBm % -65dBm
25: 1490nm & 1550nm, +9dBm % -65dBm
26: 1490nm & 1625nm, +9dBm % -65dBm
27:1550nm & 1625nm, +9dBm % -65dBm

41: 850nm & 1300nm, +26dBm % -50dBm

42:1310nm & 1490nm, +26dBm Z -50dBm
43:1310nm & 1550nm, +26dBm Z -50dBm
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46: 1490nm & 1625nm, +26dBm Z -50dBm
47:1550nm & 1625nm, +26dBm Z -50dBm
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62 : 1310nm & 1490nm ’ +26dBm ZE -45dBm
63 : 1310nm & 1550nm ’ +26dBm ZE -45dBm
64 : 1310nm & 1625nm ’ +26dBm % -45dBm
65 : 1490nm & 1550nm ’ +26dBm % -45dBm
66 : 1490nm & 1625nm ’ +26dBm ZE -45dBm
67 : 1550nm & 1625nm ’ +26dBm ZE -45dBm
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